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Business 
Administration

Semester I Hrs
BUS120 I 3
CIS100  
CIS170 3
COL101 3
MAT105 3
PSY101 3
Total Hours 15

Semester II
5
3
3

BIO102  
COL102  
MAT115 
SOC102

Intro to Business  
Computer Concepts and Applications or 
Microsoft Office
English Composition I 
College Algebra
Intro to Psychology 

Principles of Biology 
English Composition II 
Elementary Statistics 
Sociology 3

3Fine Arts or History Elective 
Total Hours 17

Semester III
3
3

BUS210
BUS221
ECO207

Financial Accounting
Business Law I 
Microeconomics 3

3
5
17

3
3
3

Managerial Accounting
 Public Speaking

Macroeconomics
 Ethics 3

3

Fine Arts or History Elective 
PSC120 Physical Science
Total Hours

Semester IV
BUS212
COM101
ECO208
HUM105
Business Elective*
Total Hours 15

Associate in Science Graduation Total 64

*Business Elective options:
BUS125 
BUS129 
BUS161 
BUS222 
BUS261 
BUS275 
BUS278 
BUS279 

Personal Finance
Human Relations in Business
Customer Service
Business Law II
Business Communication
Principles of Management
Marketing
Advertising




