Business

with an emphasis in Business Administration CIP 24.0101



Business Administration Administration

with an emphasis in Business Administration CIP 24.0101

Program

(Recommended Sequence of Courses)

(Recommenaea Sequence of Courses)			
	Semester I BUS120 I CIS100 CIS170 COL101 MAT105 PSY101 Total Hours	Intro to Business Computer Concepts and Applications of Microsoft Office English Composition I College Algebra Intro to Psychology	Hrs 3 3 3 3 15
	Semester II BIO102 COL102 MAT115 SOC102 Fine Arts <i>or</i> Histo Total Hours	Principles of Biology English Composition II Elementary Statistics Sociology ory Elective	5 3 3 3 17
	Semester III BUS210 BUS221 ECO207 Fine Arts or Histor PSC120 Physical Total Hours		3 3 3 5 17
	Semester IV BUS212 COM101 ECO208 HUM105 Business Elective Total Hours	Managerial Accounting Public Speaking Macroeconomics Ethics	3 3 3 3 15
	Associate in Scie	ence Graduation Total	64
	*Business Electiv BUS125 BUS129 BUS161 BUS222 BUS261 BUS275 BUS278 BUS279	ve options: Personal Finance Human Relations in Business Customer Service Business Law II Business Communication Principles of Management Marketing Advertising	

Allen Community College is committed to a policy of nondiscrimination on the basis of race, color, sex, national origin religion, age, and disability in admissions, educational programs or activities, and employment; all as required by applicable laws and regulations under the Title VI Civil Rights Act of 1964, the Title IX Regulations of 1972, Section 504 of the Social Rehabilitation Act of 1973, and the Americans with Disability Act of 1990. Responsibility for coordination of compliance and receipt of inquiries has been delegated to the Vice President for Student Affairs, Allen Community College, 1801 North Cottonwood Street, Iola, Kansas 66749, 620-365-5116, vpsa@allencc.edu, www.allencc.edu